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Current Affair, Static GK & Bihar GK by Sonam Ma'am 
 

Static GK 

Batch Timing: 3:00 PM to 3:59 PM (Tentative) 

Date Day Subject Topic 

16 Dec 2025 Tuesday Static GK National Parks_Class_1 

17 Dec 2025 Wednesday Static GK National Parks_Class_2 

18 Dec 2025 Thursday Static GK Art and Culture_Class_1 

19 Dec 2025 Friday Static GK Art and Culture_Class_2 

20 Dec 2025 Saturday   

21 Dec 2025 Sunday   

22 Dec 2025 Monday Static GK Indian census_Class_1 

23 Dec 2025 Tuesday Static GK Indian census_Class_2 

24 Dec 2025 Wednesday Static GK Bihar census_Class_1 

25 Dec 2025 Thursday Static GK Bihar census_Class_2 

26 Dec 2025 Friday Static GK Temple of India_Class_1 

27 Dec 2025 Saturday   

28 Dec 2025 Sunday   

29 Dec 2025 Monday Static GK Temple of India_Class_2 

30 Dec 2025 Tuesday Static GK Temple of Bihar_Class_1 

31 Dec 2025 Wednesday Static GK Temple of Bihar_Class_2 

1 Jan 2026 Thursday Static GK Tribes of india_Class_1 

2 Jan 2026 Friday Static GK Tribes of india_Class_2 

3 Jan 2026 Saturday   

4 Jan 2026 Sunday   

5 Jan 2026 Monday Static GK Historical books_Class_1 

6 Jan 2026 Tuesday Static GK Historical books_Class_2 

7 Jan 2026 Wednesday Static GK International Organisations_Class_1 

8 Jan 2026 Thursday Static GK International Organisations_Class_2 

9 Jan 2026 Friday Static GK Dams_Class_1 

10 Jan 2026 Saturday   

11 Jan 2026 Sunday   

12 Jan 2026 Monday Static GK Dams_Class_2 
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https://applink.adda247.com/d/XhqWf9lSap
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13 Jan 2026 Tuesday Static GK Miscellaneous 1 

Bihar GK 

14 Jan 2026 Tuesday Bihar GK Bihar Introduction_Class_1 

15 Jan 2026 Wednesday Bihar GK Bihar Geography_Class_1 

16 Jan 2026 Thursday Bihar GK Bihar Geography_Class_2 

17 Jan 2026 Friday Bihar GK Bihar Geography_Class_3 

18 Jan 2026 Saturday   

19 Jan 2026 Sunday   

20 Jan 2026 Monday Bihar GK Bihar Geography_Class_4 

21 Jan 2026 Tuesday Bihar GK Bihar Geography_Class_5 

22 Jan 2026 Wednesday Bihar GK Bihar Geography_Class_6 

23 Jan 2026 Thursday Bihar GK Bihar Geography_Class_7 

24 Jan 2026 Friday Bihar GK Bihar Geography_Class_8 

25 Jan 2026 Saturday   

26 Jan 2026 Sunday   

27 Jan 2026 Monday Bihar GK Bihar Polity_Class_1 

28 Jan 2026 Tuesday Bihar GK Bihar Polity_Class_2 

29 Jan 2026 Wednesday Bihar GK Bihar Polity_Class_3 

30 Jan 2026 Thursday Bihar GK Bihar Polity_Class_4 

31 Jan 2026 Friday Bihar GK Bihar History_Class_1 

1 Feb 2026 Saturday   

2 Feb 2026 Sunday   

3 Feb 2026 Monday Bihar GK Bihar History_Class_2 

4 Feb 2026 Tuesday Bihar GK Bihar History_Class_3 

5 Feb 2026 Wednesday Bihar GK Bihar History_Class_4 

6 Feb 2026 Thursday Bihar GK Bihar History_Class_5 

7 Feb 2026 Friday Bihar GK Bihar Economy_Class_1 

8 Feb 2026 Saturday   

9 Feb 2026 Sunday   

10 Feb 2026 Monday Bihar GK Bihar Economy_Class_2 

11 Feb 2026 Tuesday Bihar GK Bihar Economy_Class_3 

12 Feb 2026 Wednesday Bihar GK Miscellaneous_Class_1 

13 Feb 2026 Thursday Bihar GK Miscellaneous_Class_2 
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Current Affair 

17 Feb 2026 Monday Current Affairs Current Affairs_Class_1 

18 Feb 2026 Tuesday Current Affairs Current Affairs_Class_2 

19 Feb 2026 Wednesday Current Affairs Current Affairs_Class_3 

20 Feb 2026 Thursday Current Affairs Current Affairs_Class_4 

21 Feb 2026 Friday Current Affairs Current Affairs_Class_5 

22 Feb 2026 Saturday   

23 Feb 2026 Sunday   

24 Feb 2026 Monday Current Affairs Current Affairs_Class_6 

25 Feb 2026 Tuesday Current Affairs Current Affairs_Class_7 

26 Feb 2026 Wednesday Current Affairs Current Affairs_Class_8 

27 Feb 2026 Thursday Current Affairs Current Affairs_Class_9 

28 Feb 2026 Friday Current Affairs Current Affairs_Class_10 

1 Mar 2026 Saturday   

2 Mar 2026 Sunday   

3 Mar 2026 Monday Current Affairs Current Affairs_Class_11 

4 Mar 2026 Tuesday Current Affairs Current Affairs_Class_12 

5 Mar 2026 Wednesday Current Affairs Current Affairs_Class_13 

6 Mar 2026 Thursday Current Affairs Current Affairs_Class_14 

7 Mar 2026 Friday Current Affairs Current Affairs_Class_15 

8 Mar 2026 Saturday   

9 Mar 2026 Sunday   

10 Mar 2026 Monday Current Affairs Current Affairs_Class_16 

11 Mar 2026 Tuesday Current Affairs Current Affairs_Class_17 

12 Mar 2026 Wednesday Current Affairs Current Affairs_Class_18 

13 Mar 2026 Thursday Current Affairs Current Affairs_Class_19 

14 Mar 2026 Friday Current Affairs Current Affairs_Class_20 
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